Copyleaks Training Schedule
Fall 2025

General Sessions (All Faculty)

August 2025

e Tuesday, August 19 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

e Friday, August 22 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

e Tuesday, August 26 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

e Thursday, August 28 — 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

October 2025

e Monday, October 20 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

e Wednesday, October 22 — 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
e Friday, October 24 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

November 2025

e Wednesday, November 11 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
e Friday, November 13 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

e Wednesday, November 18 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
e Friday, November 20 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

December 2025
e Tuesday, December 16 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
e Wednesday, December 17 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Faculty-Specific Sessions

September 2025

e FAST: Monday, September 15 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

e PSB: Monday, September 15 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

o FHASS: Wednesday, September 17 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
e PSB: Friday, September 19 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

e FAHCS: Friday, September 19 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

e FAAD: Monday, September 22 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

o CAPS: Wednesday, September 24 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
e FAST: Friday, September 26 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Follow-Up Sessions (Drop-In)

October — November 2025
e FAAD / FAST: Monday, October 27 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM



o CAPS / PSB: Wednesday, October 29 — 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
e FHASS / FAHCS: Friday, October 31 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
e All Faculty: Wednesday, November 5 — 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM



